## P03000/00357

•		
(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
A)	ddress)	·
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400022414184

09/08/03--01046--007 \*\*70.00

ECRETARY OF STATE

une alis

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	119 perin 7	<u> </u>	0 111	
	(Proposed corpor	ate name - must include su	ffix)	
	•			
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :				
\$70.00	<b>□ \$</b> 78.75	□\$122.50	T \$121.25	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	☐ \$131.25 Filing Fee,	
1 milg 1 cc	& Certificate	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
		-	& Certificate	
	:			
	i	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
	Harale Hali			
FROM:	Harvey Hal	Derin		
FROM:	Harvey Hal	72		
FROM:	Harvey Hall-Name (Pr. 377 Tilford	72		
FROM:	377 Tilford	diress		
FROM:	377 Tilford	diress	20 41	
FROM:	377 Tilford	diress	33442	
FROM:	377 Tilford Deerfield B	d R  ddress  each FC  State & Zip	33442	
	377 Tilford	d R  ddress  each FC  State & Zip	33442	

Daytime Telephone number

FILED

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

03 SEP -8 PM 4:0

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIE

ARTICLE I NAME	,
The name of the corporation shall be:	Halpenin & Associates Inc
	maile in 122 2012 in 10
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OF	FICE
The principal place of business and mai	ling address of this corporation shall be:
	277 Tilforde Deerfield BeachFL 33992
ARTICLE III SHARES	
The number of shares of stock that this	corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:
	ten
	ter
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGIS	STERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS
The name and Florida street address of t	
	Harvey Halperin
	327 Tilford R
ARTICLE V INCORPORATO	R Decheld Boach 33442
The name and address of the incorpora	ator to these Articles of Incorporation are:
	- Harve Halpern 377 Tilford P
	377 Tilford P
•	Deerfield Beach FC 3344:
Hower Haloonen	19-04-03
Single	09-09-03 Data

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

Marriey Malpern
Signature/Registered Agent

09-04-03

Date